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30 UCF 112g PC Vegan B&C T/O
Short Product Name:
Vegan Bacon & Cheese Turnover

A pre-glazed, puff pastry turnover containing a rasher of vegan bacon and a slice of vegan cheese. Sprinkled with a rusk and herb topping.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05023281441749   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Proper Cornish Food Company   Suppliers Product Code : 44174

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1558kJ

375kcal
27.9g 15.2g 0.5g 1.01g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1558kJ 375kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1558kJ 

375kCal

Carbohydrates 37.3g

of which sugars 0.5g

Fat 27.9g

of which saturates 15.2g

Fibre 2.5g

Protein 4.4g

Salt 1.01g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Produced in a factory which handles milk and therefore may contain milk.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils and Fats (Palm), Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Plant Based Bacon Rasher (16%)(Water, Sunflower Oil,

WHEAT and Pea Protein, Thickeners (Methyl Cellulose, Carrageenan, Konjac, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Alginate), Cornflour, Flavourings, Vegetable Fibre, Sea Salt, Yeast Extract, BARLEY Malt Extract,

Maltodextrin, Plant & Fruit Extracts, Iron Pyrophosphate, Zinc Oxide, Vitamin B12), Vegan Cheeze (13%) (Water, Vegetable Fat (Coconut Oil), Modified Potato Starch, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Flavourings, Colour

(Beta- Carotene)), Water, White Shortening (Vegetable Oils and Fats (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Rusk (Rusk (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Raising Agent

(Ammonium Carbonate)), Vegan Glaze (Tapioca Dextrin, Dextrose), Salt, Parsley

Supplier's Product Code : 44174

Product Added : 18 November 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 14 December 2022

erudus id : 4c6d8622c93c4f8fad9f42db77b6dd1a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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